

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.26423 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	12.11.2021	<u>DR,J</u> At request of learned Assistant Public Prosecutor, Post after a week, for instructions. The respondents are directed not to take any coercive steps pursuant to the e-challan No.AP21110267940001, dated 02.11.2021 in respect of the subject vehicle of the petitioner. _____ DR, J EPS	

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.:

W.P.No. of

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.07.2020	<u>DEV,J</u> DEV, J IKN	

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.:

W.P.No. of

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.07.2020	<u>DEV,J</u> DEV, J IKN	

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.:

W.P.No. of

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.07.2020	<u>DEV,J</u> DEV, J IKN	

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.:

W.P.No. of

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.07.2020	<u>DEV,J</u> DEV, J IKN	

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.:

W.P.No. of

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.07.2020	<u>DEV,J</u> DEV, J IKN	

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.:

W.P.No. of

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.07.2020	<u>DEV,J</u> DEV, J IKN	

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.:

W.P.No. of

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.07.2020	<u>DEV,J</u> DEV, J IKN	

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.:

W.P.No. of

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.07.2020	<u>DEV,J</u> DEV, J IKN	

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No. of

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.07.2020	<u>DEV,J</u> DEV, J IKN	

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No. of

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.07.2020	<u>DEV,J</u> DEV, J IKN	

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No. of

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.07.2020	<u>DEV,J</u> DEV, J IKN	

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.:

W.P.No. of

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.07.2020	<u>DEV,J</u> DEV, J IKN	

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.:

W.P.No. of

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.07.2020	<u>DEV,J</u> DEV, J IKN	

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.:

W.P.No. of

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.07.2020	<u>DEV,J</u> DEV, J IKN	

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.:

W.P.No. of

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.07.2020	<u>DEV,J</u> DEV, J IKN	

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No. of

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.07.2020	<u>DEV,J</u> DEV, J IKN	

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No. of

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.07.2020	<u>DEV,J</u> DEV, J IKN	

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No. of

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.07.2020	<u>DEV,J</u> DEV, J IKN	

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.:

W.P.No. of

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.07.2020	<u>DEV,J</u> DEV, J IKN	

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No. of

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.07.2020	<u>DEV,J</u> DEV, J IKN	