

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Writ Petition No.26423 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	21.04.2026	<u>SRK, J</u> At request for filing counter-affidavit, list the matter after Summer Vacation, 2026. <u>SRK, J</u> DNB	