

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI**W.P.No.26423 OF 2021****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	01.09.2026	<u>SUN,J:</u> No representation on behalf of the petitioner. List the matter on 29.09.2026. <u>SUN,J</u> <i>SSA/CJP</i>	

--	--	--	--